

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1019/2025-26

Dated:04.10.2025

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Annu Kumar.

Sex: Male Age:7 Years .

Father Name: Neeraj.

Address:New Shatabdi Puram Govindpuram Ghaziaabd (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 04/10/2025

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Annu was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr. Neeraj on 4th October 2025. The child-has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while he was playing at home, his mother working milk for her family suddenly Master Annu contact with hot milk due to this he got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on back area, hip area and leg area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 7 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment. 52,000.00 Funds - Hospital Stay 58,000.00 Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists 45,000.00 Funds - Dressing & Procedures 5,000.00 Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy) 45,000.00 Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics 5,000.00 210,000.00 Total (in numbers) Total (in words): Two Lakh Ten Thousand Only

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow I	Jp period of 1.5 Month P	ost Discharge.
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings		5,000.00
Total (in numbers)		5,000.00
Total (in words):		Five Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL		
	Stage 1	210,000.00
	Stage 2	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	215,000.00
Total (in words)		Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand Only
		0,
	N	0,

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Mater Annu.



Sth Flo For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

सीवा में श्रीमात अध्यक्ष गदर कन्सर्व सी-63 वेसमेन्ट साउध एक्स पार्ट - 2 तर्ड दिल्ली - 49

विषय :- आर्थिक सहायत हित प्रार्थना प्रा |

सहोरण स्विन्य निवर पर हैं कि मेरा निवर पर के किरा निवर पर में किरा किया हैं | मेरा एक वेटा हैं |

जिसका माम अन्दू हैं | उसकी आखु न स्वात हैं | मेरा वेटा हैं |

जिसका माम अन्दू हैं | उसकी आखु न स्वात हैं | मेरा वेटा हैं |

जिसका माम अन्दू हैं | उसकी आखु न स्वात हैं | मेरा वेटा घर में खेल रहा था | तभी अथानक ठार्म दृद्ध के पत्राली के स्वेप के जारण में उस निरा के जारण के विनाय हैं | जिसके जारण में उस निरा के जिए हा विनाय के किए हो लाख प्रदृह हजार द्वाप का खार्य के समर्थ का खार्य का समर्थ हैं | अतः मेरा आपसे निर्वेदन यह हैं कि मेरा असमर्थ हैं | अतः मेरा आपसे निर्वेदन यह हैं कि मेरे वेटे का सम्हायता प्रवान करें |

मिर्ड वर्षा नामाः अन्तः अन्तः । अन्तः अन्ति अन्तः अन्ति अनति अनति अनति अन्ति अन्ति

आपका सातक्षा होगा | आपका प्राधी नीरज नाहार |

श्लीरज





19795

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

AGE / SEX 7 / DATE Q 4:10.20 THID PO 50407/ NAME TLASTER ANNU Personal History Above child Con to Covality with Unheald Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other Allergy Seld beam happend 20.9.2025, 15 days ago. Past History A/H/o Sedd bushin given by the child, forms Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB OTHER Menstrual History That the milk was boding when he accidently Current Medication Tell down, hot milk pound over his boday Vaccination Status Treatment 15 day back. child initially torested Inital Assessment & by the local ductor, their prought to this hospile Examination Pulse Rate 1921 BP- 96/56 fordhis Mangrand of Britis Brigation Resp Rate / 92 HL O = - Ehrel is Stable and Conces Temp-9P.P Investigations. Admilla. und DR. VERMA Sp0296 a. Parle 1V. Sld / 8 16m du. RL/NS e Gonl/1Lon. 29. Ven. 830y. 1V/8hon Ty . Money Good IV. 12 Hors Com? Ry. Barts - 1 5 nd. 190 24m

Dietary Advise & Preventive Care Mound obes



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

V.H. No. 250094

Room No. 34 Catagory

Date of Admission 0.41192425



Name MASTER ANNU	Unit / Consultant
S/O, D/O, W/O NEEMY WAGAR	Om. / Garagiant
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 7 / SexMALE	Provisional Diagnosis
Religion HINDU	
Address New Skatobaliferom	Final Diagnosis
GivinoloRAM, GHAZIABADUP	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Phone : Office Res	Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No Date	Death Record filled by Dr
For Rs	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery
	New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office Res	Birth record filled by Dr
R.M.O. Dr. Teen Informed at 9.30	Patient shifted from Room No to
Admitting DrASHOK KUMa Informed at 9:36	On
Receptionist	Shifted from Room No to to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital	On
on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.	On
Signature of Patient / Relative	3/1
Discharge Date Time	
For Rs Received / Ref	undable after adjustment of advance Rs

